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|A FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: CA45075E1043

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
92.09 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.53% (1.39)

ISIN CA45075E1043
Symbol IAG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,051 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

91.16 CAD (100)
92.19 CAD (200)
90.54 CAD
92.18 CAD
90.27 CAD
90.70 CAD
91.693825 CAD
490,569
44,982,147.82
1,764

100

WKN: 45075E104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45075E1043&ID_NOTATION=33316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0842b7d62f5bf3c9d9f7f821b39060060916c3646e6439c42c4859819254492&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6fed4646088af2af&time=1716067453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edd911def43ac132f60a8f385e80fc5e9b8ba170b904606afc5c5d7a7d4e78aa&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc028c830b6e6565b&time=1716067453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fa90058cdb44967892949602fe002119e4e20508acec0358adca272029622de&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b624d7a0856725eb0&time=1716067453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95c72fb67fa7f1fbe78c4a1886bd46f28f49229928aa0c09144895ac906214b5&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86154a26975cba1bd&time=1716067453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87d94b6a327ca7bd12fd13001530671d07032c885cb60689d9dea87ba44d90f7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=489bff43b351d7c4f&time=1716067453&tool=RSC

IA FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
92.09 CAD

Difference

(] 1.53% (1.39)

General attributes

ISIN CA45075E1043
Symbol IAG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,051 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.16 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 92.19 CAD (200)
Open 90.54 CAD
High 92.18 CAD
Low 90.27 CAD
Close (prev. day) 90.70 CAD
VWAP 91.693825 CAD
Volume (pcs) 490,569
Trading volume 44,982,147.82
Number of trades 1,764
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.45% +6.19% +28.83%
Perf (abs.) +4.76 +5.37 +20.61
Beta 0.80 0.86 0.95
Volatility 20.37 20.14 23.12

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/05/

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 61.50
17

Hanover 2024/05/ 08:09 61.00
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:01 61.00
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 17:01 67.10

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:00 92.09 CAD 44.98

EUR 0.00

EUR 0.00

EUR 0.00

USD 0.03

90.97 CAD (315,826)
85.49 CAD (295,614)
87.41 CAD (238,517)
87.45 CAD (234,816)

93.84 CAD (2024/02/20)

80.95 CAD (2024/04/17)

93.90 CAD (2023/07/24)

77.61 CAD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

1,764

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41616853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276685414

IA FINANCIAL CORP

Issues 17
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:31 61.00 EUR 0.00 7
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276685414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941830

IA FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

IA FINANCIAL CORP. INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Denis Ricard
Alain Bergeron
Francois Blais
Jacques Potvin
Jean-Francois
Boulet

Lilia Sham
Michael L.
Stickney
Pierre Miron
Renée
Laflamme

Sean OS$Brien

Eric Jobin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques Martin
Alka Gautam
Benoit Daignault
Danielle Morin
Emma Giriffin
Ginette Maillé
Ludwig Willisch
Marc Poulin
Martin Gagnon
Monique Mercier
Nicolas Darveau-
Garneau

Ouma Sananikone
Rebecca
Schechter

Suzanne Rancourt

William Chinery

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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